Cleaver Scientific offers two types of bench top laboratory fermentation system.
The main type of system offered is designed for four different sizes of fermentation
vessel -3,5,7 or 10 litres.
A smaller modular system is also available and is designed for flasks of up to 1.5  litres.
Included with each system is a built-in 15 step programmable software package, an
integrated and user friendly control interface and a computer control option which offers
real time recording and communication between the fermentation system and the
attached computer.
These fermentation systems offer high performance and reproducibility with regularly
achieved O.D. in excess of 80.
A validation package is available as an optional extra.
The controller can be set to keep the microbes in the various growth phases for
maximum yield and accommodates  Batch, Fed batch and Continuous fermentation as
required. The pH probe allows automatic control of either acid or base input via the
peristaltic pumps and the DO probe controls the aerator. Cleaver Scientific
Fermentation Systems can be used for growing a wide variety of cell types: microbes,
yeast and fungi, as well as mammalian, insect and plant cell lines.
Double jacket vessels are available for mammalian cell culture. A full maintenance
package is available.
CSL-F1-S series
CSL-FS-S series
CSLFU-02
CSL-FS Modular System
CSLFU-01
CSL-F1 Fermentation System
CSL-F1-S-3L         Fermentation System with a 3 Liter culture vessel
CSL-F1-S-5L        Fermentation System with a 5 Liter culture vessel
CSL-F1-S-7L        Fermentation System with a 7 Liter culture vessel
CSL-F1-S-10L      Fermentation System with a 10 Liter culture vessel
CSL-F1-D              Dual vessel-One controller Systems are available
CSL-FS Modular Small Scale Fermentation System
CSL-FS-S       Modular Small Scale Fermentation System Controller for One  Vessel
CSL-FS-D       Modular Small Scale Fermentation System Controller for Dual Vessels

•  Fully complete accessory package
4 5
Ordering Information
CSL-F1-S-3L          Fermentation System with a 3 Litre culture vessel
CSL-F1-S-5L        Fermentation System with a 5 Litre culture vessel
CSL-F1-S-7L        Fermentation System with a 7 Litre culture vessel
CSL-F1-S-10L     Fermentation System with a 10 Litre culture vessel
CSL-F1-D             Dual vessel-One controller Systems are available
Vessel working volume
Height / diameter
Aeration
Inlet gas flow meter
Outlet gas
Mechanical seal
Driver
Agitation speed
Temperature controller
Cooling
Heating
Temp probe
pH probe
DO
Anti foam probe
Easy load pump
Communication port
Other accessories
3L 5L 7L 10L
260/130mm 320/160 mm 360/180 mm 400/200 mm
Single orifice sparger
  Adjustable 5L/min                  Adjustable 10L /min
Stainless steel condenser
Single mechanical seal
Removable top driver motor
0, 100~1,200 Rpm
15 step programmable controller
15 step programmable PID controller
Cooling coil on inner of vessel with control valve
Bottom heating plate
Pt 100 ; 0~90°C; ± 0.1°C
Autoclavable; pH 2~12  ± 0.01
Autoclavable, 0~100%
316 stainless steel with insulated tube ; on/off controller
Pumps can be assigned and adjusted to more than five
Different functions via the keypad
RS 485
A. 250 ml media bottle x 4 ea
B. 500 ml media bottle x 1 ea
C. 1,000 ml media bottle x 1 ea
D. #16 silicon tube (25 ft/pk) x 2 ea
E. 2 ports of stainless steel stopper x 3 ea
F. Stainless steel stopper x 2 ea
G. Stainless steel feeding tube x 10 ea
4 ea of easy load pump head ; Fifth pump  for option
15 step programmable feeding application
Ordering Information
CSL-FS-S                 Modular Small Scale Fermentation System Controller for One  Vessel
CSL-FS-D                 Modular Small Scale Fermentation System Controller for Dual Vessels
Accessories
CSL-FU-01                Dual peristaltic pump for Smarter Fermentation System
CSL-FU-02                Tetrad peristaltic pump for Smarter Fermentation System
CSL-VE-0.5L            Single Vessel System, 0.5L culture vessel and base unit
CSL-VE-1L               Single Vessel System, 1L culture vessel and base unit
CSL-VE-1.5L            Single Vessel System, 1.5L culture vessel and base unit
CSL-JV-0.5L             Single Jacketed Vessel System, 0.5L Jacket culture vessel and base unit
CSL-JV-1L                Single Jacketed Vessel System, 1L Jacket culture vessel and base unit
CSL-JV-1.5L            Single Jacketed Vessel System, 1.5L Jacket culture vessel and base unit
Cat. No. :CSL-FS series
Product Description
Ideally designed for smaller scale fermentations, CSL-FS is a modular system
providing more flexibility. Different components can be assembled depending on the